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Eileen Fieck -DHMH- <eileen.fleck@maryiand.gov>

'Re: Draft Amendments to COMAR 10.24.17 & next CSAC meeting

1 message

Steven Hearne <stheame1@gmail.com> Thu, May 7, 2015 at 11:18 AM
To: Eileen Fleck -DHMH- <eileen.fleck@maryland.gov>

Cc: Ben Steffen -DHMH- <ben.steffen@maryland.gov>, Blair Eig <eigb@holycrosshealth.org>, "Chris Haas, M.D."
<chaas@wmhs.com>, "David Zimrin, M.D." <dzimrin@medicine.umaryland.edu>, "Jaime Brown, M.D."
<jbrown@smail.umaryland.edu>, "James Gammie, M.D." <JSGAMMIEMD@gmail.com>, "Jeny Segal, M.D."
<jsegal@aahs.org>, Jesus Cepero <jesus.cepera@meritushealth.com>, "John Conte, M.D." <jconte@jhmi.edu>,
Josemartin llao <ilacforscience@gmail.com>, Juan Sanchez <Juan.sanchez@stagnes.org>, "Keith Horvath, M.D."
<khorvath@nih.gov>, Lisa Myers <imyers@miemss.org>, "Mauro M. Moscucci, M.D"
<mmoscucc@lifebridgehealth.org>, "Nancy |.. Bruce" <NBRUCE@fmh.org>, "Paul Massimiano, M.D."
<pmassimiano@cvisa.com>, Sharon Sanders <sharong@ecarrollhospitalcenter.org>, "Stafford Warren, M.D."
<staffwarren@yahoo.com>, "Stuart Seides, M.D." <Stuart.F.Seides@medstar.net>, "Thomas Aversano, M.D."
<taversan@jhmi.edu>, "William Thomas, M.D." <William.thomas634@gmail.com>, Cheryl Ebaugh
<ChEbaugh@carrolihospitalcenter.org>, Donna Deluca <Ddeluca@lifebridgehealth.org>, Hayley Wilmouth
<hwilmouth@cvisa.com>, Heather Farmell <Heather-E.Farrelli@dimensionshealth.org>, Janet Kelly
<kellyja@holycrosshealth.org>, Kathleen Rubin -DHMH- <kathleen.ruben@maryland.gov>, Megan Song
<Megan.Song@medstar.net>, Paul Parker <paul.parker@maryland.gov>, Rachel Sommers <rsommer7@jhmi.edu>,
Rebecca Grager <RGrager2@smail.umaryland.edu>, Suellen Wideman -DHMH- <suellen.wideman@maryland.gov>

Eileen,

| also think that it would be appropriate to exempt hospitals from this review process if they are actlively
under a CIA agreement and are already doing this as PRMC is currently. This probably should be added o the
amendment.

Thanks.

Steve Hearne, MD
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